13
INDUSTRIAL INTERCHANGE PLUGS§
S
T
A
N
D
A

sockets which accept Industrial Interchange §
plugs that conform to MIL-C4109-F.
Special Order Information:
The standard 1/4” Series “C” is a brass
coupler with a steel valve. The larger sizes
are an all steel construction with brass
available as an option. To order a 3/8” or 1/2”
body size socket with a brass body and a
steel sleeve and valve add the suffix “-B” to
the steel part number.
Add the suffix “-N” as well as the “-B” suffix to
order an all brass coupler with stainless steel
locking balls and springs, thus: B-2CF2-B-N.
All-brass couplings should be used to
avoid corrosion from moisture. Consult
factory for specific recommendations.
Available with Sleeve-Lock. To order, add
“-SL” as a suffix to the part number, thus:
B-2CF2-B-SL.
Standard seals are Buna-N (Nitrile).
Notes:
§ Denotes industrial Interchange plugs. Plugs
for use with Series “E” sockets are shownb
on pages 12 and 13.
Performance:
100 PSI
80 PSI
(INLET PRESSURES)
Specifications:
R
E
U
S
A
B
L
E
H
O
S
E
F
IT
T
IN
G
S
1/4 B-2CE2-B 1/4 1/2 2.45 0.69 0.88
1/4 B-2CG2-B 1/4 9/16 2.45 0.75 0.88
1/4 1/4 B-2CH2-B 1/4 5/8 2.45 0.81 0.94
BODY END PART DIMENSIONS (inches)
SIZE CONN. NO. HOSE overall hex largest
(inches) (inches) brass I.D. O.D. length size diameter
A B C
1/4 **B-2CH3-B 3/8 5/8 2.77 0.88 1.01
1/4 **B-2CK3-B 3/8 11/16 2.77 0.88 1.01
**Semi-Standard, consult factory for price & delivery.
62
INTERCHANGEABILITY CHARTS
STRAIGHT THROUGH INTERCHANGE

and 13.
Specifications: Performance:
Special Order Information:
Available with Sleeve-Lock. To order, add the
suffix “-SL” to the regular part number, thus:
B-2BM2-B-SL
Brass valves are available for extra corrosion
resistance. To specify a brass valve, add the
suffix “N” to the regular part number.
Example: B-2BM2-B-N. A brass valve should
be used for corrosive applications where
steel parts are not suitable.
Consult the factory for specific
recomendations.
Standard seal material is Buna-N (Nitrile).
100 PSI
80 PSI
(INLET PRESSURES)
66
INTERCHANGEABILITY CHARTS
SERIES “6600” GENERAL PURPOSE
SERIES “6600” GENERAL PURPOSE ISO A
BRECO AEROQUIP CEJN FASTER PARKER PSC SAFEWAY
B-6601-2-4 5601-2-4S
B6602-2-4 5602-4S
B-6601-4-4 5601-4-4S 10-395-1402 ANV-14-N-F 6601-4-4 2KF2 S-565-2
B-6602-4-4 5602-4-4S 10-394-6402 ANV-14-N-M 6602-4-4 K2F2 S-561-2
B-6601-6-6 5601-6-6S 10-495-1404 ANV-38-N-F 6601-6-6 3KF3 S-565-3
B-6602-6-6 5601-6-6S 10-495-6404 ANV-38-N-M 6602-6-6 K3F3 S-561-3
B-6601-8-10 5601-8-10S 6601-8-10
B-6602-8-10 5602-8-10S 6602-8-10
B-6601-10-12 5601-12-10S 6601-12-10
B-6602-12-10 5602-12-10S 6602-12-10
B-6601-12-12 5601-12-12S 10-695-1401 ANV-34-N-F 6601-12-12 6K6F S-565-6
B-6602-12-12 5602-12-12 10-695-6401 ANV-34-N-M 6602-12-12 K6F6 S-561-6
B-6601-16-16 5601-16-16 10-795-1403 AV-1-N-F 6601-16-16 8K8F S-565-8
IN
T
E
R